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2010-2011 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

RO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Top 27 Schools in League--6th Grade (66 Schools)

School
Woodward North
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Fulton Science Academy
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS
Duluth Middle School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Carrollton JHS
Osborne MS
Riverside Middle Sch
Creekland Middle School
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
Savannah Country DS
Davis Middle School
Athens Academy
The Davis Academy-Middle School
Savannah Christian School
Providence Chrstn Academy
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Richards Middle School
Wesleyan School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
St. John Neumann Reg. Cath. Sch
Episcopal Day School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Jason F
Vamsi G
Roopsha B
Yin K
Harry G
Ryan H
Wilbert L
Ryan S
Christina S
Andy S
Jake W
Ted W
Sami B
Carson C
Noah G
Danny |
Kim K
Tyler L
Jeena P
Chintan S
Stephen B
Cameron C
Alex C
Tyler D
Bryan E
Alex H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Johns Creek
Lilburn
Duluth
Alpharetta
Watkingvill
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Duluth
Alpharetta
Carrollton
Hoschton
Evans
Canton
Bogart
Savannah
Stockbridge
Athens
Atlanta
Savannah
Lilburn
Hapeville
Columbus
Norcross
Martinez
Lilburn
Augusta
Macon

School
Trickum Middle School
Woodward North
Fulton Science Academy
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Woodward North
Hull Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Hull Middle School
Woodward North
Trickum Middle School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Hull Middle School
Woodward North
Carrollton JHS
Hull Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Westminster JHS
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Fulton Science Academy
Westminster JHS
Trickum Middle School
Osborne MS
Duluth Middle School

Town

Town
Lilburn
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Watkingvill
Johns Creek
Duluth
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Duluth
Johns Creek
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Duluth
Johns Creek
Carrollton
Duluth
Watkingvill
Atlanta
Duluth
Duluth
Savannah
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Lilburn
Hoschton
Duluth

Team Score
145
143
142
137
136
136
133
132
131
128
128
127
124
123
123
121
119
119
115
114
114
113
111
107
107
106
106

Score
33
33
32
31
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27



21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brian H
Lily J
Jonathan L
Kevin M
Ashwin R
Jack R
Marvelysa S
BenT
Nicholas V
Chang X
Alec Z

Webb Bridge Middle School
Riverside Middle Sch
Fulton Science Academy
Trickum Middle School
Fulton Science Academy
Savannah Country DS
Duluth Middle School
Athens Academy

Webb Bridge Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Alpharetta
Evans
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Savannah
Duluth
Athens
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Alpharetta

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Bibb, Bleckley, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Putnam, Toombs, Ware

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Savannah Country DS Savannah 123
2 Savannah Christian School Savannah 115
3 Richards Middle School Columbus 113
4 Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 106

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Stephen B Savannah Country DS Savannah 27
1 Jack R Savannah Country DS Savannah 27
3 Liam C St. Joseph's Catholic School Macon 25
4 Zachary B Savannah Christian School Savannah 24
4 Evan B Savannah Country DS Savannah 24
4 Lizzie C Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 24
4 William S Waycross Middle School Waycross 24
4 Tricia W Richards Middle School Columbus 24

Carroll, Cherokee, De Kalb, Forsyth, Haralson, Rockdale, Spalding

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Carrollton JHS Carrollton 128
2 Creekland Middle School Canton 124
3 Davis Middle School Stockbridge 121
4 Torah Day School of Atlanta Atlanta 102

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Noah G Carrollton JHS Carrollton 28
2 Jacob B Carrollton JHS Carrollton 26
2 Noah M Davis Middle School Stockbridge 26
2 Jack P Creekland Middle School Canton 26

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Jenkins, Madison, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond, Wilkes

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Oconee County Mid. Sch
2 Riverside Middle Sch

3 Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
4 Athens Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Yin K
2 Kim K
3 Lily J
3 Ben T
Clayton

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Rex Mill Middle School
2 L. M. Adamson Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Stephanie N
1 Heng T
3 Jerusalem D
4 Taneisha A
4 Brittany C
Fulton

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Woodward North

2 Fulton Science Academy

3 Webb Bridge Middle School
4 Westminster JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Vamsi G

Roopsha B

Harry G

Wilbert L

Ryan S

Andy S

Ted W
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Watkingvill
Evans
Bogart
Athens
School Town
Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkingvill
Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkingvill
Riverside Middle Sch Evans
Athens Academy Athens
Town
Rex
Rex
School Town
L. M. Adamson Middle School Rex
L. M. Adamson Middle School Rex
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
Town
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Atlanta
School Town
Woodward North Johns Creek
Fulton Science Academy Alpharetta
Woodward North Johns Creek
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Holy Redeemer Catholic School Alpharetta
Woodward North Johns Creek
Holy Redeemer Catholic School Alpharetta

Team Score

136
127
123
119

Score
31
28
27
27

Team Score

99
94

Score
22
22
21
20
20

Team Score

145
137
136
133

Score
33
32
29
29
29
29
29



Gwinnett

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Trickum Middle School

2 Hull Middle School

3 Duluth Middle School

4 Osborne MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jason F

2 Ryan H

2 Christina S

2 Jake W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Lilburn

Duluth

Duluth
Hoschton

School
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School

Town

Lilburn
Duluth
Duluth
Lilburn

Town

Team Score

143
142
132
128

Score
33
29
29
29



Rank

30

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Top 31 Schools in League--7th Grade (65 Schools)

School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS
Duluth Middle School
Hull Middle School
Chamblee MS
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Fulton Science Academy
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Trickum Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Hilsman Middle School
Woodward Academy
Richards Middle School
Creekland Middle School
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
Carrollton JHS
Davis Middle School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
West Hall Middle Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
The Davis Academy-Middle School
Athens Academy
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Wesleyan School
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
Osborne MS
Episcopal Day School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
St. John Neumann Reg. Cath. Sch
Providence Chrstn Academy
Waycross Middle School

Top 31 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Justin H
Pranav R
Derek W
Andrew F
Torus L
Nilai S
Matias H
Richard P
Venkat T
Kishore N
Kalen P
Max W
David Z
Trevor A
Sean C
Clare D
Charlotte F
Saitej G
David J
Suraj M
Andrew S
Sibo W
Shishir B
Scott C
Ariane F
Jacob F
Nick J
Joanne L
lan M
Shane P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alpharetta
Atlanta
Duluth
Duluth
Chamblee
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Watkingvill
Lilburn
Savannah
Athens
CollegekPar
Columbus
Canton
Bogart
Carrollton
Stockbridge
Macon
Oakwood
Macon
Atlanta
Athens
Hapeville
Norcross
Atlanta
Hoschton
Augusta
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Lilburn
Waycross

School
Fulton Science Academy
Westminster JHS
Webb Bridge Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS
Duluth Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS
Chamblee MS
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Hahira Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Westminster JHS
Hull Middle School
Westminster JHS
Westminster JHS
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Richards Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS
Trickum Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Westminster JHS
Savannah Country DS
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Chamblee MS
Hull Middle School

Town

Town
Alpharetta
Atlanta

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Duluth
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Chamblee
Alpharetta
Hahira
Duluth
Atlanta
Duluth
Atlanta
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Columbus
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Lilburn
Macon
Watkingvill
Atlanta
Savannah
Duluth
Duluth
Chamblee
Duluth

Team Score
162
159
145
145
142
140
139
138
136
130
129
129
123
122
119
116
115
115
114
113
113
112
112
112
110
110
108
108
108
102
102

Score
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



23 Louise Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkingvill

29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Baldwin, Bibb, Bleckley, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Putnam, Toombs, Ware

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Savannah Country DS Savannah 130
2 Richards Middle School Columbus 123
3 First Prsbytrn. Day Sch Macon 115
4 Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 113

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Max W Hahira Middle School Hahira 31
2 David J Richards Middle School Columbus 30
3 Shishir B Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 29
3 Jacob F Savannah Country DS Savannah 29

Carroll, Cherokee, De Kalb, Forsyth, Haralson, Rockdale, Spalding

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Chamblee MS Chamblee 142
2 Creekland Middle School Canton 122
3 Carrollton JHS Carrollton 116
4 Davis Middle School Stockbridge 115

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kishore N Chamblee MS Chamblee 31
2 lan M Chamblee MS Chamblee 29
3 Malhar K Chamblee MS Chamblee 28
4 Yalini S Chamblee MS Chamblee 27
4 Sam W Chamblee MS Chamblee 27

Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Jenkins, Madison, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond, Wilkes

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkingvill 138
2 Hilsman Middle School Athens 129
3 Malcom Bridge Middle Sch Bogart 119
4 West Hall Middle Sch Oakwood 114

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Scott C Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkingvill 29
1 Louise Z Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkingvill 29
3 Owen S Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkingvill 28
4 Geoffrey M Hilsman Middle School Athens 27
4 Charlie Y Hilsman Middle School Athens 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Clayton

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Tajii L
2 Jessica W
3 Ton N
3 Brett W
Fulton

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Webb Bridge Middle School
2 Westminster JHS

3 Taylor Road Middle Sch

4 Fulton Science Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Justin H

Pranav R

Derek W

Andrew F

Torus L

Nilai S

[ O NG NG

Gwinnett

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Duluth Middle School

*1 Hull Middle School

3 Trickum Middle School

4 Wesleyan School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Matias H
2 David Z
3 Sean C
3 Sibo W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

School Town
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
L. M. Adamson Middle School Rex
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
Town
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
School Town
Fulton Science Academy Alpharetta
Westminster JHS Atlanta
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Westminster JHS Atlanta
Town
Duluth
Duluth
Lilburn
Norcross
School Town
Duluth Middle School Duluth
Duluth Middle School Duluth
Hull Middle School Duluth
Trickum Middle School Lilburn

Score
19
18
17
17

Team Score

162
159
140
139

Score
34
34
34
33
33
33

Team Score

145
145
136
112

Score
32

31

30

30



Rank
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML
Top 28 Schools in League--8th Grade (58 Schools)

School
Hilsman Middle School
Chamblee MS
Athens Academy
Hull Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Fulton Science Academy
Woodward Academy
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Trickum Middle School
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
Savannah Country DS
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Creekland Middle School
Davis Middle School
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
The Davis Academy-Middle School
Carrollton JHS
Hahira Middle School
Richards Middle School
Wesleyan School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Riverside Middle Sch
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Waycross Middle School
St. John Neumann Reg. Cath. Sch

Top 29 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2

*
N
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Student
Yang F
MARY GLEN D
Timmy H
Sean Z
Robert A
Apurva G
Alana H
Swapnil A
Evan B
Aneesha D
Benjamin G
NATHAN |
Kevin S
Wesley C
Nicole |
Daniel L
Annabel S
Avery Y
Zachary A
Michael C
Mitchell G
Trisha H
Alan H
Seung Bin L
Seungmin L
Sean M
JASON P
SidaT
Jason W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Athens
Chamblee
Athens

Duluth
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
CollegekPar
Watkingvill

Lilburn
Bogart

Savannah
Macon

Hapeville
Canton

Stockbridge
Atlanta
Atlanta
Carrollton
Hahira
Columbus
Norcross
Macon
Evans
Alpharetta
Waycross

Lilburn

School
Hilsman Middle School
Athens Academy
Hilsman Middle School
Hilsman Middle School
Hilsman Middle School
Fulton Science Academy
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS
Athens Academy
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Chamblee MS
Webb Bridge Middle School
Hull Middle School
Westminster JHS
Chamblee MS
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Hilsman Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Woodward Academy
Chamblee MS
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School

Town

Town
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Alpharetta
Chamblee
Chamblee
Watkingvill
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Athens
Alpharetta
Chamblee
Alpharetta
Duluth
Atlanta
Chamblee
Duluth
Duluth
Watkingvill
Athens
Alpharetta
CollegekPar
Chamblee
Athens
Athens
Lilburn
Duluth

Team Score
166
157
155
149
149
146
144
143
142
132
128
124
121
117
117
115
115
114
112
111
110
110
105
103
101
98
97
96

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Regional Standings

Baldwin, Bibb, Bleckley, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Putnam, Toombs, Ware

Top Schools in Region

Rank

w w N

School

Savannah Country DS
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Hahira Middle School
Richards Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W wWwN -

Student
Jensen P
Carter F
Christian C
William R

Savannah
Macon
Hahira
Columbus

School
Richards Middle School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Hahira Middle School
Savannah Country DS

Carroll, Cherokee, De Kalb, Forsyth, Haralson, Rockdale, Spalding

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A NN PR

School

Chamblee MS
Creekland Middle School
Davis Middle School
Carrollton JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W wN -

Student
Alana H
Swapnil A
Wesley C
Avery Y

Chamblee
Canton
Stockbridge
Carrollton

School
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS

Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Jenkins, Madison, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond, Wilkes

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WOWON PR

School

Hilsman Middle School
Athens Academy

Oconee County Mid. Sch
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

N NN B

Student
Yang F
MARY GLEN D
Timmy H
Sean Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Athens
Athens
Watkingvill
Bogart

School
Hilsman Middle School
Athens Academy
Hilsman Middle School
Hilsman Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Town
Columbus
Macon
Hahira

Savannah

Town

Town
Chamblee
Chamblee
Chamblee
Chamblee

Town

Town
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens

Team Score

121
117
110
110

Score
29
28
27
27

Team Score

157
115
115
111

Score
33
32
31
31

Team Score

166
155
132
124

Score
35
34
34
34



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Clayton

Top Schools in Region
Rank School

*1 Rex Mill Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Malik C
1 Brandon L
3 Dautri E
3 Janelle M
3 Kenny P
Fulton

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Webb Bridge Middle School
2 Westminster JHS

3 Taylor Road Middle Sch

4 Fulton Science Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Apurva G
2 Aneesha D
2 Benjamin G
2 Kevin S
Gwinnett

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Hull Middle School

2 Trickum Middle School

3 Wesleyan School

4 St. John Neumann Reg. Cath. Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Daniel L

2 Zachary A

2 Michael C

2 SidaT

2 Jason W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Town
Rex
School Town
L. M. Adamson Middle School Rex
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
L. M. Adamson Middle School Rex
Town
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
School Town
Fulton Science Academy Alpharetta
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Westminster JHS Atlanta
Taylor Road Middle Sch Alpharetta
Town
Duluth
Lilburn
Norcross
Lilburn
School Town
Hull Middle School Duluth
Hull Middle School Duluth
Hull Middle School Duluth
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Hull Middle School Duluth

Team Score

83

Score
19
19
18
18
18

Team Score

149
146
144
143

Score
33
32
32
32

Team Score

149
128
105
96

Score
31
30
30
30
30



